
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 30, 2012 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: Jason "Jake" Fisher~ -----'--­ _ 

Address: 502 Mariner 

City and Zip Code: Silver Lake 66539 County: Shawnee 

Office Sought: Kansas House of Rep. . District: 50 
------ ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2012 through July 26, 2012) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ; . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . .9~0.00 

0.00
 

4224.00
 

4224.00
 

2227.85
 

1996.15
 

D.· "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/30/12 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jason "Jake" Fisher 

(Name of Candidate) 

$75.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$300.00 

$250.00 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Other 

Jason "Jake" Fisher I06/25/12 502Mariner 
Silver Lake, KS 66539 

Jason "Jake" Fisher /06/25/12 502 Mariner 
Silver Lake, KS 66539 

Matt Patterson /06/26/12 6312 SW South Pointe Dr. 
Auburn, KS 66402 

David Watson Attorney (06/26/12 1111 SW Red Oaks Ct. 
Topeka, KS 66615-1240 

WM Investments LLC 
06/26/12 3649 SW Burlingame Rd., Ste 200 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Keith Fisher Retired 

(06/28/12 770 N. 220th Rd. 
Bennington, KS 67422 

Beverly Fisher Nurse I06/28/12 770 N. 220th Rd. 
Bennington, KS 67422 

Mark and Lisa Heitz Mark-retired ins. CEO 
06/29/12 260 Yorkshire Rd. Lisa- AuthorlHistory 

Topeka, KS 66606 

Karen Geier Retired 

(06/30/12 2328 SW Mayfair PI. 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Thomas Fleming Appraiser V06/30/12 14010 Hawkeye Run Ct. 
BristowVA,20136-2431 

Tad Layton Attorney 

I07/04/12 5816 W. 147th PI. 
Overland Park, KS 66223 

$3,075.00 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Jason "Jake" Fisher 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check· Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

ReceiptOther 

Ardith Smith Woertz Attorney I07/09/12 1266 SW Jewell $200.00 
Topeka, KS 66604 

James G. Clarke /07/11/12 6005 NW 101 st Terrace $149.00 
Kansas City, MO 64154 

Christopher Joseph I07/13/12 6230 Karon Lane $100.00 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Sunflower Electric Power Corp. Power Company I07/21/12 301 W. 13th St. $200.00 
Hays, KS 67601 

Kenneth Daniel, Jr. 

I07/25/12 P.O. Box 1246 $100.00 
Topeka, KS 66601-1246 

Mark Gibbs 
07/26/12 1120 SW MacVicar $100.00 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Patrick Westerman 

(07/26/12 1112 SW MacVicar $100.00 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Jason "Jake" Fisher . (07/26/12 502 Mariner $200.00 
Silver Lake, KS 66539 

$1,149.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $4,224.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$4,224.00
 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Jason "Jake" Fisher 

( N arne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

7/5/12 

7/6/12 

7/13/12 

7/13/12 

7/19/12 

7/25/12 

7/25/12 

United States Postal Service 
424 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Pro Print 
2028 SWGage 
Topeka, KS 66604 

VictoryStore.com 
5200 SW 30th St. 
Davenport, IA 52802 

VictoryStore.com 
5200 SW 30th St. 
Davenport, IA 52802 

United States Postal Service 
424 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Pro Print 
2028 SW Gage 
Topeka, KS 66604 

United States Postal Service 
424 S. Kansas 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Stamps 

Palm Cards 

Signs 

Yard sign frames 

Stamps 

Mailer Printing 

Postage 

$45.00 

$582.39 

$594.98 

$79.57 

$64.00 

$484.41 

$377.50 

$2,227.85 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

$2,227.85 

$0.00 

$2,227.85 

Page 5 ofk 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Jason "Jake" Fisher 

( N arne of Candidate) 

Balance at 
Close ofNature of Account or Loan PayableDate Name and Address 
Periodor Loan Receivable 

Jason "Jake" Fisher Loan 
$500.006/25/12 502 Mariner 

Silver Lake, KS 66539
 

Jason "Jake" Fisher
 Loan 
$250.006/25/12 502 Mariner 

Silver Lake, KS 66539
 

Jason "Jake" Fisher
 Loan 
$200.007/26/12 502 Mariner 

Silver Lake, KS 66539 

$950.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$950.00 

Page~of (p 


