KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 30, 2012

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



A.	Name of Candidate: Jason "Jake" Fisher		···
	Address: 502 Mariner		
	City and Zip Code: Silver Lake 66539	County:	Shawnee
	Office Sought: Kansas House of Rep.	District:	
_			
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2012 through July 26, 20	12)	
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	•	0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		4224.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		4224.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		2227.85
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		1996.15
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 950.00		
		<u> </u>	·
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
Dat	7/30/12 Jun Tiney		
Dat	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		
		G	EC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jason "Jake" Fisher

(Name of Candidate)

·	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150 Cash Check		Box Cash, C	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/25/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539			/			\$500.00
06/25/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539						\$250.00
06/26/12	Matt Patterson 6312 SW South Pointe Dr. Auburn, KS 66402						\$75.00
06/26/12	David Watson 1111 SW Red Oaks Ct. Topeka, KS 66615-1240	Attorney		/			\$100.00
06/26/12	WM Investments LLC 3649 SW Burlingame Rd., Ste 200 Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$100.00
06/28/12	Keith Fisher 770 N. 220th Rd. Bennington, KS 67422	Retired	/				\$100.00
06/28/12	Beverly Fisher 770 N. 220th Rd. Bennington, KS 67422	Nurse	1				\$100.00
06/29/12	Mark and Lisa Heitz 260 Yorkshire Rd. Topeka, KS 66606	Mark-retired ins. CEO Lisa- Author/History		1			\$1,000.00
06/30/12	Karen Geier 2328 SW Mayfair Pl. Topeka, KS 66611	Retired		V			\$250.00
06/30/12	Thomas Fleming 14010 Hawkeye Run Ct. Bristow VA, 20136-2431	Appraiser		V			\$300.00
07/04/12	Tad Layton 5816 W. 147th Pl. Overland Park, KS 66223	Attorney		✓			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,075.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jason	"Jake"	Fisher
-------	--------	--------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/09/12	Ardith Smith Woertz 1266 SW Jewell Topeka, KS 66604	Attorney					\$200.00
07/11/12	James G. Clarke 6005 NW 101st Terrace Kansas City, MO 64154			/			\$149.00
07/13/12	Christopher Joseph 6230 Karon Lane Ozawkie, KS 66070						\$100.00
07/21/12	Sunflower Electric Power Corp. 301 W. 13th St. Hays, KS 67601	Power Company					\$200.00
07/25/12	Kenneth Daniel, Jr. P.O. Box 1246 Topeka, KS 66601-1246			V			\$100.00
07/26/12	Mark Gibbs 1120 SW MacVicar Topeka, KS 66604	,	V		·		\$100.00
07/26/12	Patrick Westerman 1112 SW MacVicar Topeka, KS 66604		1				\$100.00
07/26/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539			•	V		\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		7 70		G TO		\$1,149.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,224.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,224.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jason	"	Jake"	Fist	ner
-------	---	-------	------	-----

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/5/12	United States Postal Service 424 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66603	Stamps	\$45.00
7/6/12	Pro Print 2028 SW Gage Topeka, KS 66604	Palm Cards	\$582.39
7/13/12	VictoryStore.com 5200 SW 30th St. Davenport, IA 52802	Signs	\$594.98
7/13/12	VictoryStore.com 5200 SW 30th St. Davenport, IA 52802	Yard sign frames	\$79.57
7/19/12	United States Postal Service 424 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66603	Stamps	\$64.00
7/25/12	Pro Print 2028 SW Gage Topeka, KS 66604	Mailer Printing	\$484.41
7/25/12	United States Postal Service 424 S. Kansas Topeka, KS 66603	Postage	\$377.50
e de la companya de l	Subtotal This Page		\$2,227.85

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,227.85
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$2,227.85

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Jason	" 10	"באב	Fie	hor
Jason	. 12	ake:	F18	ner

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
6/25/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539	Loan	\$500.00
6/25/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539	Loan	\$250.00
7/26/12	Jason "Jake" Fisher 502 Mariner Silver Lake, KS 66539	Loan	\$200.00
·		·	
·			
,			
	_ Subtotal This Page		\$950.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$950.00
---	----------